Usb Bellekler

RARISY

KIOKIA

Uriin

64GB USB3.2 GEN1 KIOXIA METAL USB BELLEK
LU3665064GG4

128GB USB3.2 GEN1 KIOXIA METAL USB BELLEK
LU3665128GG4

Patriot USB Rage Lite 256GB USB 3.2 Flash
Bellek (PEF256GRLB32U)

Patriot Rage R550 USB 3.2 Type-C 256GB
Flash Bellek (PE256GR550DSAD)

Patriot Rage R550 USB 3.2 Type-C 512GB
Flash Bellek (PE512GR550DSAD)

Patriot ilLuxe Stick C [Type C + Lightning]
USB 3.2 GEN 1 [256GB] (PI256GSKM30CL)

Patriot iLuxe Stick C [Type C + Lightning]
USB 3.2 GEN 1 [512GB] (PI512GSKM30CL)

Patriot iLuxe Stick C [Type C + Lightning]
USB 3.2 GEN 1 [1TB] (PI1TBSKM30OCL)

64 USB3.2 GEN1 KIOXIA SIYH USB BELLEK
LU301K064GG4

32GB USB3.2 GEN1 KIOXIA BEYAZ USB BELLEK
LU301WO32GG4

32GB USB 3.2 GEN1 KIOXIA METAL USB BELLEK
LU3665032GG4

64GB USB3.2 GEN1 KIOXIA BEYAZ USB BELLEK
LU301W064GG4

Marka

Kioxia

Kioxia

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Kioxia

Kioxia

Kioxia

Kioxia

Stok

5+

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

5+

Fiyat

11,060 USD

17,00 USD

20,00 USD

21,00 USD

45,00 USD

60,00 USD

80,00 USD

135,00

usb

6,00 USD

7,00 USD

9,00 USD

9,00 USD



128 USB 3.2 GEN1 KIOXIA SIYAH USB BELLEK
LU301K128GG4

128GB USB3.2 GEN1 KIOXIA BEYAZ USB BELLEK
LU301W128GG4

Patriot Supersonic Rage Lite USB 3.2 512GB
Flash Bellek (PEF512GRLB32U)

Patriot Supersonic Rage Lite USB 3.2 1TB
Flash Bellek (PEF1TBRLB32U)

Patriot Rage R550 USB 3.2 Type-C 1TB Flash
Bellek (PE1TR550DSAD)

Kioxia

Kioxia

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

10,00 USD

18,50 USD

26,90 USD

59,90 USD

64,90 USD



